Three Sisters Water Ski Club

Master sheet Tricks Round 1
2

Three Sisters Triple
11/08/2018 - 12/08/2018

Thompson Juliet

Page 1

12/08/2018-09:36

*GBR

65+ F

R 3x not credit

R 3x not credit

out of time

First pass :

90

90

60

60

40

40

380

WB

WF

WB

WF

Second pass :
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